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202108110003
90060

08/11/2021
09:01:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAMARA
JOYCE

Instr
#:20180305000
069590

202108090003
85300

08/09/2021
01:43:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

Instr
#:20111222000
388010

202108180004
02220

08/18/2021
08:09:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAYTON
DONNA

Instr
#:20180730000
269650

202108250004
13360

08/25/2021
08:24:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RICHARD F

Instr
#:20150729000
260240

202108060003
82840

08/06/2021
03:01:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SANDY AND
SAGE LLC

14 7 Instr
#:20111222000
388010

Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:7 Sub:C
AND M
SUBDIVISION

202108090003
85910

08/09/2021
02:54:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
CITY OF
WATER
WORKS
BOARD

Other:SEE
INST


