Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202108110003 90060	08/11/2021 09:01:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMARA JOYCE					Instr #:20180305000 069590	Description
202108090003 85300	08/09/2021 01:43:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SANDY AND SAGE LLC					Instr #:20111222000 388010	
202108180004 02220	08/18/2021 08:09:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYTON DONNA					Instr #:20180730000 269650	
202108250004 13360	08/25/2021 08:24:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RICHARD F					Instr #:20150729000 260240	
202108060003 82840	08/06/2021 03:01:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SANDY AND SAGE LLC			14	7	388010	Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:7 Sub:C AND M SUBDIVISION
202108090003 85910	08/09/2021 02:54:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM CITY OF WATER WORKS BOARD						Other:SEE INST